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2018 NFL Picks Standings
Mon Feb 4 8:38pm ET

TEAM

Atlanta Falcons
Tennessee Titans
Buffalo Bills
Carolina Panthers
Cleveland Browns
Houston Texans
Los Angeles Rams
New Orleans Saints
Pittsburgh Steelers

Tampa Bay Buccaneers
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256
256
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PCT
0.369

0.297
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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